NORTHERN INDIANA ZONE CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday May 13th & Sunday May 14th, 2017

Fulton County Gun Club

3916 N. Meridian Road ~ Rochester, Indiana 46975
Phone: (574) 223-2072 or e_Mail: fcgc@ritcol.com
Visit us on the web at: www.fcgc.us

Event 1 ... 200 x 16 Yards ~ Saturday May 13th, 2017 . . .

81 Entries

Award Winners ...

Class AA Champion

Class AA Runner-Up

Class A Champion
Class A Runner-Up

Class B Champion
Class B Runner-Up

Class C Champion
Class C Runner-Up

Class D Champion
Class D Runner-Up

Lady II Champion

Devon Harris
Scott Cochran

Scott Whitacre
Tim Krinn

Tim Miller
Gregg McClure

Jim Robinson
Jack Horvath

Darrell Elsea
Daniel Lewis

Margaret Zakowski

Sub-Junior Champion
Junior Champion
Junior Gold Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion

Senior Veteran Champion

Out-of-Zone Champ
Out-of-Zone R/V

Class AA
Class A
Class B
Class C
Class D

Tho

Benjamin Lewis
Jaykob Rhodes
Benjamin Chambers

Gar| Gresley

mas Antczak

Robert Reynolds

Richard Sholty
Fred Abraham

198
197

196
192

193
191

193
187

181
172

171
192
189
197
199
196
193

194 over: Fred Abraham (coin flip)

194

Northern Zone Team Assignments for State Singles Championships
Saturday July 8th, 2017 at Indiana State Shoot

Garl Gresley
Thomas Antczak
Benjamin Chambers
Jim Robinson

Darrell Elsea

1st Alternate
1st Alternate
1st Alternate
1st Alternate
1st Alternate

: Devon Harris

: Scott Whitacre
: Tim Miller

: Benjamin Lewis

: Joey Murphy

2nd Alternate
2nd Alternate
2nd Alternate
2nd Alternate
2nd Alternate

: Scott Cochran

: Robert Reynolds
: William Anderson
: Jacob Rhodes

: Allen Lilves




Event 2 ... 50 Pair Doubles ~ Sunday May 14", 2017 . . . 51 Entries

Award Winners ...

Class AA Champion
Class AA Runner-Up

Class A Champion
Class A Runner-Up

Class B Champion
Class B Runner-Up

Class C Champion
Class € Runner-Up

Class D Champion
Class D Runner-Up

Lady IT Champion
Junior Champion
Junior Gold Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion

Senior Veteran Champion

Out-of-Zone Champ
Out-of-Zone R/U

Devon Harris 97
Scott Cochran 96
Tim Richards 94

William Anderson 91

Teddy Gaff 92
Eric Poloncak 90
Jerry Martin 94
Scott Whitacre 90

Henry Seifert Jr. 88
Ronald Dicke 86

Margaret Zakowski 77

Jaykob Rhodes 74
Benjamin Chambers 80
William Cochran 92
Thomas Antczak 95
Thomas Rhoads 93
Tom Neal 95
Robert Johns 94

over: David Wright (coin flip)

Event 3 ... 100 x Handicap ~ Sunday May 14", 2017 . . . 68 Entries

Award Winners ...

Handicap Champion
Handicap Runner-Up

18 - 20 Yard Champion
18 - 20 Yard Runner-Up

21 - 23 Yard Champion
21 - 23 Yard Runner-Up

24 - 26 Yard Champion
24 - 26 Yard Runner-Up

27 Yard Champion
27 Yard Runner-Up

Charles Holton (20)
Scott Cochran (27)

Gary Bowman (19-1/2)
Robert Peterson (20)

Scott Whitacre (21)
Anthony Petrowsky (22)

David Wright (24)
Robert Reynolds (26-1/2)

William Cochran (27)
Thomas Antczak (27)

96
95

91
85 over: Darrell Elsea (coin flip)

91
88

87 over: Robert Reynolds & William Brom (coin flip)
87 over: William Brom (coin flip)

86
85




Lady IT Champion
Junior Champion
Junior Gold Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion

Senior Veteran Champion

Out-of-Zone Champ
Out-of-Zone R/U

Margaret Zakowski (20-1/2) 86

Jaykob Rhodes (21-1/2)
Benjamin Chambers (20)
Henry Siefert Jr. (19-1/2)
Tim Miller (26-1/2)

Jack Horvath (18)

Paul Frolenko (18)
Douglas Sayles (24-1/2)

90
95
93

High All-Around ... 100 x 16's + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x Handicap

Award Winners ...

Champion

Class AA Champion
Class A Champion
Class B Champion
Class C Champion
Class D Champion

Lady IT Champion
Sub-Junior Champion
Junior Champion

Junior Gold Champion
Sub-Veteran Champion
Veteran Champion
Senior Veteran Champion

Out-Of-Zone Champ

Scott Cochran

Devon Harris
Scott Whitacre
Tim Miller
Ronald Dicke

Darrell Elsea

Margaret Zakowski
Benjamin Lewis
Jaykob Rhodes
Benjamin Chambers
William Cochran
Thomas Antczak
Robert Reynolds
Thomas Kleyla

388

379
377
369
357
345

331
192
353
372
367
376
366
374

(197 + 96 + 95)

(198 + 97 + 84)
(196 + 90 + 91)
(193 + 86 + 90)
(186 + 86 + 8H)
(181+ 79 + 85)

171+ 74 + 86)
(192 + 00 + 00)
(189 + 74 + 90)
(197 + 80 + 95)
(189 + 92 + 86)
(196 + 95 + 85)
(193 + 86 + 87)
(193 + 93 + 88)




