NORTHERN INDIANA ZONE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday May 13th & Sunday May 14th, 2017
Fulton County Gun Club
3916 N. Meridian Road ~ Rochester, Indiana 46975
Phone: (574) 223-2072 or e_Mail: fcqc@rtcol.com

Visit us on the web at: www.fcgc.us

Event 1 ... 200 x 16 Yards ~ Saturday May 13th, 2017 . . . 81 Entries

Award Winners		
Class AA Champion Class AA Runner-Up	Devon Harris Scott Cochran	198 197
Class A Champion Class A Runner-Up	Scott Whitacre Tim Krinn	196 192
Class B Champion Class B Runner-Up	Tim Miller Gregg McClure	193 191
Class C Champion Class C Runner-Up	Jim Robinson Jack Horvath	193 187
Class D Champion Class D Runner-Up	Darrell Elsea Daniel Lewis	181 172
Lady II Champion	Margaret Zakowski	171
Sub-Junior Champion	Benjamin Lewis	192
Junior Champion	Jaykob Rhodes	189
Junior Gold Champion	Benjamin Chambers	197
Sub-Veteran Champion	Garl Gresley	199
Veteran Champion	Thomas Antczak	196
Senior Veteran Champion	Robert Reynolds	193
Out-of-Zone Champ Out-of-Zone R/U	Richard Sholty Fred Abraham	194 over: Fred Abraham (coin flip) 194

Northern Zone Team Assignments for State Singles Championships <u>Saturday July 8th, 2017 at Indiana State Shoot</u>

Class AA	Garl Gresley	1st Alternate: Devon Harris	2nd Alternate: Scott Cochran
Class A	Thomas Antczak	1st Alternate: Scott Whitacre	2nd Alternate: Robert Reynolds
Class B	Benjamin Chambers	1st Alternate: Tim Miller	2nd Alternate: William Anderson
Class C	Jim Robinson	1st Alternate: Benjamin Lewis	2nd Alternate: Jacob Rhodes
Class D	Darrell Elsea	1st Alternate: Joey Murphy	2nd Alternate: Allen Lilves

Event 2 ... 50 Pair Doubles ~ Sunday May 14th, 2017 . . . 51 Entries

Award Winners		
Class AA Champion	Devon Harris	97
Class AA Runner-Up	Scott Cochran	96
Class A Champion	Tim Richards	94
Class A Runner-Up	William Anderson	91
Crass / Craimer op	TT THE OF SOIT	7-
Class B Champion	Teddy Gaff	92
Class B Runner-Up	Eric Poloncak	90
Class C Champion	Jerry Martin	94
Class C Runner-Up	Scott Whitacre	90
Class D Champion	Hanny Saifant In	88
Class D Champion	Henry Seifert Jr.	86
Class D Runner-Up	Ronald Dicke	00
Lady II Champion	Margaret Zakowski	77
Junior Champion	Jaykob Rhodes	74
Junior Gold Champion	Benjamin Chambers	80
Sub-Veteran Champion	William Cochran	92
Veteran Champion	Thomas Antczak	95 over: David Wright (coin flip)
Senior Veteran Champion	Thomas Rhoads	93
Out-of-Zone Champ	Tom Neal	95
Out-of-Zone R/U	Robert Johns	94
041 01 Zolle 100	NODEL L'OUTILE	

Event 3 ... 100 x Handicap ~ Sunday May 14th, 2017 . . . 68 Entries

<u>Award Winners</u> ...

Handicap Champion	Charles Holton (20)	96
Handicap Runner-Up	Scott Cochran (27)	95
18 - 20 Yard Champion	Gary Bowman (19-1/2)	91
18 - 20 Yard Runner-Up	Robert Peterson (20)	85 over: Darrell Elsea (coin flip)
21 - 23 Yard Champion	Scott Whitacre (21)	91
21 - 23 Yard Runner-Up	Anthony Petrowsky (22)	88
24 - 26 Yard Champion	David Wright (24)	87 over: Robert Reynolds & William Brom (coin flip)
24 - 26 Yard Runner-Up	Robert Reynolds (26-1/2)	87 over: William Brom (coin flip)
27 Yard Champion	William Cochran (27)	86
27 Yard Runner-Up	Thomas Antczak (27)	85

Lady II Champion	Margaret Zakowski (20-1/2)	86
Junior Champion	Jaykob Rhodes (21-1/2)	90
Junior Gold Champion	Benjamin Chambers (20)	95
Sub-Veteran Champion	Henry Siefert Jr. (19-1/2)	93
Veteran Champion	Tim Miller (26-1/2)	90
Senior Veteran Champion	Jack Horvath (18)	91
Out-of-Zone Champ Out-of-Zone R/U	Paul Frolenko (18) Douglas Sayles (24-1/2)	94 91
out of Zone R/O	bodgids bayles (L+ 1/L)	71

High All-Around ... 100 x 16's + 50 Pair Doubles + 100 x Handicap

Award Winners ...

Champion	Scott Cochran	388	(197 + 96 + 95)
Class AA Champion	Devon Harris	379	(198 + 97 + 84)
Class A Champion	Scott Whitacre	377	(196 + 90 + 91)
Class B Champion	Tim Miller	369	(193 + 86 + 90)
Class C Champion	Ronald Dicke	357	(186 + 86 + 85)
Class D Champion	Darrell Elsea	345	(181 + 79 + 85)
Lady II Champion	Margaret Zakowski	331	(171 + 74 + 86)
Sub-Junior Champion	Benjamin Lewis	192	(192 + 00 + 00)
Junior Champion	Jaykob Rhodes	353	(189 + 74 + 90)
Junior Gold Champion	Benjamin Chambers	372	(197 + 80 + 95)
Sub-Veteran Champion	William Cochran	367	(189 + 92 + 86)
Veteran Champion	Thomas Antczak	376	(196 + 95 + 85)
Senior Veteran Champion	Robert Reynolds	366	(193 + 86 + 87)
Out-Of-Zone Champ	Thomas Kleyla	374	(193 + 93 + 88)